
Official results

Place Rider N° Name FMN Nation Points

1 199 Martin Haarahiltunen SVEMO Sweden 20

2 48 Luca Bauer FMI Germany 18

3 50 Harald Simon AMF Austria 16

4 100 Franz Zorn AMF Austria 14

5 58 Stefan Svensson SVEMO Sweden 12

6 82 Markus Jell DMSB Germany 11

7 192 Niclas Svensson SVEMO Sweden 10

8 74 Mats Järf SML Finland 9

9 81 Jimmy Olsen SVEMO Sweden 8

10 357 Jo Saetre NMF Norway 7

11 107 Andrej Divis ACCR Czech Republic 6

12 212 Lukas Hutla ACCR Czech Republic 5

13 24 Max Koivula SML Finland 4

14 16 Johann Weber DMSB Germany 3

15 93 Franz Mayerbüchler DMSB Germany 2

16 17 Benedikt Monn DMSB Germany 1

17 18 Max Niedermaier DMSB Germany 0

18 283 Sebastian Reitsma KNMV The Netherlands 0
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Overall classification

Place Rider N° Name FMN Nation Total Inzell
18.03

Inzell
19.03

1 199 Martin Haarahiltunen SVEMO Sweden 40 20 (1st) 20 (1st)

2 100 Franz Zorn AMF Austria 32 14 18 (2nd)

3 50 Harald Simon AMF Austria 32 16 (3rd) 16 (3rd)

4 48 Luca Bauer FMI Germany 30 18 (2nd) 12

5 192 Niclas Svensson SVEMO Sweden 24 10 14

6 82 Markus Jell DMSB Germany 22 11 11

7 58 Stefan Svensson SVEMO Sweden 21 12 9

8 74 Mats Järf SML Finland 19 9 10

9 81 Jimmy Olsen SVEMO Sweden 15 8 7

10 357 Jo Saetre NMF Norway 13 7 6

11 24 Max Koivula SML Finland 12 4 8

12 107 Andrej Divis ACCR Czech Republic 9 6 3

13 212 Lukas Hutla ACCR Czech Republic 9 5 4

14 17 Benedikt Monn DMSB Germany 6 1 5

15 93 Franz Mayerbüchler DMSB Germany 4 2 2

16 16 Johann Weber DMSB Germany 3 3 -

17 283 Sebastian Reitsma KNMV The Netherlands 1 0 1

18 18 Max Niedermaier DMSB Germany 0 0 DNR
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